
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Rice  288  283       571  +3 
2  T2   Lipscomb  290  290       580  +12 

T5  T2   Western Kentucky 296  284       580  +12 
T3  4   Cincinnati 295  291       586  +18 
T3  5   Memphis, U. of  295  292       587  +19 
T5  T6   Mercer  296  292       588  +20 
10  T6   Chattanooga 301  287       588  +20 
T8  8   USC Upstate 298  291       589  +21 
T8  9   Maryland 298  295       593  +25 
11  10   Bradley University 305  295       600  +32 
7  11   Belmont  297  306       603  +35 

12  12   Lipscomb (B) 308  308       616  +48 
T13  13   Samford  314  304       618  +50 
T13  14   Abilene Christian U.  314  315       629  +61 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Mitchell Meissner  Rice  67   69       136  -6   
T5 T2   David Kocher  Maryland  70   70       140  -2   
T2 T2   Davis Baxter  Cincinnati  69   71       140  -2   
T11 T2   Chase Harris  Memphis, U. of  72   68       140  -2   
T20 5   Stuart Easton  Western Kentucky  74   67       141  -1   
T5 T6   Eric Ansett  Lipscomb  70   72       142  E   
T11 T6   Stanton Schorr  Mercer  72   70       142  E   
T5 T6   Mario Carmona  Rice  70   72       142  E   
T5 T6   Rodi Vlasveld  Memphis, U. of  70   72       142  E   
T11 T10   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  72   71       143  +1   
T2 T10   Evan Davis  Belmont  69   74       143  +1   
T2 T12   Linus Lo  Western Kentucky  69   75       144  +2   
T43 T12   Lake Johnson  Chattanooga  77   67       144  +2   
T20 T14   Zach Jewell  Bradley University  74   71       145  +3   
T5 T14   Dawson Armstrong  Lipscomb  70   75       145  +3   
T27 T14   Hunter Howell  Lipscomb  75   70       145  +3   
10 17   Andrew Weathers  Chattanooga  71   75       146  +4   

T20 T18   Matt Carter  USC Upstate  74   73       147  +5   
T35 T18   Luke Long  Chattanooga  76   71       147  +5   
T20 T18   Jack Uselton  Belmont  74   73       147  +5   
T43 T21   Jake Benson  Rice  77   71       148  +6   
T17 T21   Nick Giles *  Memphis, U. of  73   75       148  +6   
T35 T21   Ethan Brue  Bradley University  76   72       148  +6   
T20 T21   Peter Knade  Maryland  74   74       148  +6   
T11 T21   Spencer Ball  Mercer  72   76       148  +6   
T50 T26   Paul Swindell  Lipscomb (B)  78   71       149  +7   
T27 T26   Michael Mounce *  Bradley University  75   74       149  +7   
T43 T26   Hunter Fry  USC Upstate  77   72       149  +7   
T56 T26   Jordan Warnock  USC Upstate  79   70       149  +7   
T35 T26   Alec Stopperich  Samford  76   73       149  +7   
T56 T26   Andy Mayheu  Cincinnati  79   70       149  +7   
T50 T26   Billy Tom Sargent  Western Kentucky  78   71       149  +7   
T43 T26   Hayes Rule  Mercer  77   72       149  +7   
T20 T34   Sun Paripunna  USC Upstate  74   76       150  +8   
T43 T34   Clay Amlung *  Cincinnati  77   73       150  +8   
T17 T34   Reid Bedell  USC Upstate  73   77       150  +8   
T27 T34   Linus Samuelsson  Lipscomb  75   75       150  +8   
T11 T38   Isaac Noh  Lipscomb (B)  72   79       151  +9   
T61 T38   Tom Bevington  Western Kentucky  80   71       151  +9   
T27 T38   Crimson Callahan  Western Kentucky  75   76       151  +9   
T35 T38   Lino Galdin  Mercer  76   75       151  +9   
T43 T38   Will Porter  Chattanooga  77   74       151  +9   
T20 T38   Nick Duggan  Rice  74   77       151  +9   
T35 T38   Kiko Rosete  Mercer  76   75       151  +9   

T35 T38   Phillip Hickam *  Chattanooga  76   75       151  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T38   Connor McKay  Lipscomb  78   73       151  +9   
T27 T38   Drake Bushong  Bradley University  75   76       151  +9   
T35 T48   Harlan Winn  Samford  76   76       152  +10   
T11 T48   Nate Thomson  Belmont  72   80       152  +10   
T50 T48   Oliver Simonsen *  Chattanooga  78   74       152  +10   
T64 T48   Rishi Kejriwal  Rice  81   71       152  +10   
T17 T52   Evan Santa  Maryland  73   80       153  +11   
T50 T52   Jordan Even  Memphis, U. of  78   75       153  +11   
T68 T54   Connor Nolan *  Chattanooga  82   72       154  +12   
T35 T54   Davis Armstrong  Lipscomb (B)  76   78       154  +12   
T27 T54   Jake Fox  Cincinnati  75   79       154  +12   
T43 T57   Paul Huber *  Cincinnati  77   78       155  +13   
T27 T57   Alex Clouse  Abilene Christian U.  75   80       155  +13   
T50 T57   Borja Martin  Memphis, U. of  78   77       155  +13   
T27 T57   Brad Bawden  Memphis, U. of  75   80       155  +13   
T64 T61   Garrett Glanton  Abilene Christian U.  81   75       156  +14   
T61 T61   Matthew Specht  Bradley University  80   76       156  +14   
T56 T63   Alex Markham  Samford  79   78       157  +15   
T64 T63   Tim Colanta  Maryland  81   76       157  +15   
T72 T65   Bennett Buch  Maryland  83   75       158  +16   
T64 T65   Daniel Lensing  Bradley University  81   77       158  +16   
T56 67   Bryce Dooley  Abilene Christian U.  79   80       159  +17   
T72 T68   George Hall  Samford  83   77       160  +18   
T68 T68   Etienne Brault  Chattanooga  82   78       160  +18   
T61 70   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  80   81       161  +19   
T56 T71   Kade Miller  Abilene Christian U.  79   83       162  +20   
T72 T71   Austin Rains  Samford  83   79       162  +20   
T75 T73   Logan Matthews  Belmont  84   79       163  +21   
T68 T73   Dowling Armstrong  Lipscomb (B)  82   81       163  +21   
T75 75   Jerry Zhu  Lipscomb (B)  84   80       164  +22   
T68 T76   Daniel Booker  Belmont  82   83       165  +23   
T77 T76   Jackson Seawell *  Samford  85   80       165  +23   
T77 T76   Chase Allison  Abilene Christian U.  85   80       165  +23   
T79 79   Bogle LaRue *  Belmont  86   81       167  +25   
T79 80   Win Temple *  Belmont  86   86       172  +30   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Rice 288 283 571

1 Mitchell Meissner (1) 67 69 136

T6 Mario Carmona (2) 70 72 142

T21 Jake Benson (3) 77 71 148

T38 Nick Duggan (5) 74 77 151

T48 Rishi Kejriwal (4) 81 71 152

T2 Lipscomb 290 290 580

T6 Eric Ansett (2) 70 72 142

T14 Dawson Armstrong (1) 70 75 145

T14 Hunter Howell (3) 75 70 145

T34 Linus Samuelsson (5) 75 75 150

T38 Connor McKay (4) 78 73 151

T2 Western Kentucky 296 284 580

5 Stuart Easton (3) 74 67 141

T12 Linus Lo (2) 69 75 144

T26 Billy Tom Sargent (1) 78 71 149

T38 Crimson Callahan (4) 75 76 151

T38 Tom Bevington (5) 80 71 151

4 Cincinnati 295 291 586

T2 Davis Baxter (4) 69 71 140

T10 Austin Squires (1) 72 71 143

T26 Andy Mayheu (5) 79 70 149

T54 Jake Fox (2) 75 79 154

70 Nicolas Osterburg (3) 80 81 161

5 Memphis, U. of 295 292 587

T2 Chase Harris (1) 72 68 140

T6 Rodi Vlasveld (2) 70 72 142

T52 Jordan Even (5) 78 75 153

T57 Borja Martin (3) 78 77 155

T57 Brad Bawden (4) 75 80 155

T6 Mercer 296 292 588

T6 Stanton Schorr (1) 72 70 142

T21 Spencer Ball (2) 72 76 148

T26 Hayes Rule (4) 77 72 149

T38 Lino Galdin (3) 76 75 151

T38 Kiko Rosete (5) 76 75 151

T6 Chattanooga 301 287 588

T12 Lake Johnson (2) 77 67 144

17 Andrew Weathers (4) 71 75 146

T18 Luke Long (1) 76 71 147

T38 Will Porter (5) 77 74 151

T68 Etienne Brault (3) 82 78 160
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 USC Upstate 298 291 589

T18 Matt Carter (2) 74 73 147

T26 Jordan Warnock (1) 79 70 149

T26 Hunter Fry (3) 77 72 149

T34 Sun Paripunna (4) 74 76 150

T34 Reid Bedell (5) 73 77 150

9 Maryland 298 295 593

T2 David Kocher (1) 70 70 140

T21 Peter Knade (2) 74 74 148

T52 Evan Santa (5) 73 80 153

T63 Tim Colanta (3) 81 76 157

T65 Bennett Buch (4) 83 75 158

10 Bradley University 305 295 600

T14 Zach Jewell (1) 74 71 145

T21 Ethan Brue (2) 76 72 148

T38 Drake Bushong (3) 75 76 151

T61 Matthew Specht (4) 80 76 156

T65 Daniel Lensing (5) 81 77 158

11 Belmont 297 306 603

T10 Evan Davis (5) 69 74 143

T18 Jack Uselton (4) 74 73 147

T48 Nate Thomson (1) 72 80 152

T73 Logan Matthews (3) 84 79 163

T76 Daniel Booker (2) 82 83 165

12 Lipscomb 308 308 616

T26 Paul Swindell (1) 78 71 149

T38 Isaac Noh (4) 72 79 151

T54 Davis Armstrong (2) 76 78 154

T73 Dowling Armstrong (3) 82 81 163

75 Jerry Zhu (5) 84 80 164

13 Samford 314 304 618

T26 Alec Stopperich (1) 76 73 149

T48 Harlan Winn (2) 76 76 152

T63 Alex Markham (5) 79 78 157

T68 George Hall (4) 83 77 160

T71 Austin Rains (3) 83 79 162

14 Abilene Christian U. 314 315 629

T57 Alex Clouse (2) 75 80 155

T61 Garrett Glanton (1) 81 75 156

67 Bryce Dooley (3) 79 80 159

T71 Kade Miller (4) 79 83 162

T76 Chase Allison (5) 85 80 165
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T21 Nick Giles (Memphis, U. of ) 73 75 148

T26 Michael Mounce (Bradley University) 75 74 149

T34 Clay Amlung (Cincinnati) 77 73 150

T38 Phillip Hickam (Chattanooga) 76 75 151

T48 Oliver Simonsen (Chattanooga) 78 74 152

T54 Connor Nolan (Chattanooga) 82 72 154

T57 Paul Huber (Cincinnati) 77 78 155

T76 Jackson Seawell (Samford ) 85 80 165

79 Bogle LaRue (Belmont ) 86 81 167

80 Win Temple (Belmont ) 86 86 172
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